
Resubmittal

-----------  4/14/2020 -----------  4/24/2020

X May 4, 2020 Bre Moebius /s/

5/4/20:  On first recital, add "County to" so it reads "Consultant has been engaged by County to assist in 
the . . . ." edit incorporated 5.4.20 mp

Agreement # 00BD-A-12/13-BOS (#516) - Amendment # V 
Legistar #TBD 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 
Department: Procurement & Contracts 
Dept. Contact: Matthew Potter 
Phone: X5417 ----------
Depa rt men t 
Head Signature: v.i . R .. fAJ>0b 

Need Date: ;faL;ui 
CONTRACTOR: 
Name: ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc. 
Address: 630 K Street, Suite 400 

Sacramento, CA 95814 
Phone: 916.737.3000 

Org Code: 3730300 ------------
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: _P_l_an_n_in_,,9....._a_n_d_B_u_il_d_in_g _____________ _ 
Service Requested: Review and Approve 
Contract Term: Extended 3 years to 11/lA/23 Contract Value: Increased to $716,196.64 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved: ✓ Disapproved: ___ Date: ?Jin, li-o 
Approved: - Disapproved: ___ Date: 

EDC COUNTY COIINSEI 
2020 MAR 9 AM8~07 

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR/RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! 

HR AP PROV AL: ~ :22 HR/RM MAR 1? '20 
Compliance with Hu R s rces reguir:ementft? 

0 
a... Yes: ~r----- No: 

Compliance verifie b . Lauren Monta v 'U ,<t;, ~ ----

RISK MANAGEMEN ROV AL: (all contracts & Mo~~iE:_ grant fun ing 
Approved: )(. Disapproved: ___ Dat~ y: 8 /T 
Approved: ____ Disapproved: ___ Date: ______ By: _____ _ 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: ____ Disapproved: ___ Date: By: ------ -------
Approved : Disapproved: Date: By: ------ -------

20-0444 3D 1 of 1




