
Resubmittal

------------  4/14/2020 ------------- 4/24/2020

X May 4, 2020 Bre Moebius /s/

5/4/20:  On first recital, add "County to" so it reads "Consultant has been 
engaged by County to assist in the . . . ." edit incorporated 5.4.20 mp

Agreement# 007D-A-12/13-BOS (#510) - Amendment# 'f__ 
Legistar #TBD 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: "'/2 /kJ Need Date: ___ d_/z_~_l_~o ___ ___ _ 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: 
Dept. Contact: 
Phone: 
Department 
Head Signature: 

Procurement & Contracts 
Matthew Potter 
X5417 

. R_ . rJ.Ll{/(:f:..1 

Name: ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc. 
Address: 630 K Street, Suite 400 

Sacramento, CA 95814 
Phone: 916.737.3000 

Org Code: 3730300 -------------

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Planning and Building ---=-------~---------------
Service Requested: Review and Approve 
Contract Term: Extended 3 years to 11/?W23 Contract Value: Increased to $653,307.38 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved: / Disapproved: ____ Date: 3/1'!:> /HJ 
Approved: _ ____ Disapproved: ____ Date: 

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR/RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! 
" ,) - 1 ·r: 'R" -M l\£1 _, '7 '-,. -., Pi'4L: ".._:l H1~l !II; .·1,h _ _ ,_ r · L': •. 

HR APPROVAL: 
No: Compliance with Huma 

Compliance verified b : 
- ~=----,1-----------t_.LH-,---ft-f--r-+-t-,';,...,...,-J--------

RISK MANAGEMENT AL: (all contracts & MOU's ex e too~rHlate g~~s) 
Approved: -~V"""-=--- Disapproved: ____ Date: ~ '/ '::2oa?I Bi _ _;____--=~~~ ...... ~-------
Approved: _____ Disapproved: ____ Date: ______ By: ______ _ 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: ----- Disapproved: Date: By: - - ---- -------
Approved: Disapproved: Date: 

----- ---- By: ------ -------

20-0444 3A 1 of 1




